
Pl.

Team
Name Match Win Tie  % WinsPLostPWin

Season
Lost

Team Average
T PPD T MPR

Nationleague Division 2

78,57GG Elite 1 1 01 0 11 3 18,31 2,29

78,57Team Steyr 3 1 1 02 0 11 3 17,62 2,06

71,43Bleib Locka 6.0 1 1 03 0 10 4 0,00 0,00

28,57GG Surprise 1 0 04 1 4 10 0,00 0,00

21,43DC Beo 1 0 05 1 3 11 17,54 2,00

21,43DC Neuwirt 2 1 0 06 1 3 11 14,52 1,84

Name Team
AVG Max

Rk HCP 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
AVG MaxLegs

501 MPR %
Legs

Spieler unter 60 Prozent Gesamtspiele

100%Dominic Popatnig GG Elite 21,00 4 20,31 25,05 3 2,63 3,224 21
100%Hannes  Weiß Bleib Locka 6.0 20,81 4 20,09 28,33 3 2,61 3,382 12
100%Michael  Steger GG Elite 20,48 4 18,68 24,40 3 2,70 3,083 13
100%Raphael Strohhäusel GG Surprise 20,41 4 21,44 33,40 3 2,35 2,742 24
100%Christian Antes Bleib Locka 6.0 19,46 4 17,97 20,00 3 2,54 2,863 15
100%Simon Hafner DC Beo 19,31 4 20,89 33,40 3 2,15 2,271 16
100%Niclas Brunmayr Team Steyr 3 19,13 4 19,12 21,78 3 2,32 2,803 27
100%Thomas Berger Team Steyr 3 18,44 4 18,48 23,86 3 2,23 2,524 38
100%Daniel Hofer Team Steyr 3 17,79 4 18,58 22,77 3 2,06 2,334 29
100%Johann Koessler DC Neuwirt 2 17,34 4 18,84 20,88 3 1,92 2,171 110
100%Christian Fürstauer DC Beo 17,24 4 16,33 17,71 3 2,20 2,640 011
100%Toni Schwaiger DC Beo 17,22 4 15,79 22,86 3 2,26 3,080 012
100%Michael Karolyi Bleib Locka 6.0 17,03 4 17,47 22,77 3 2,01 2,252 113
100%Asswin Liebing GG Elite 16,90 4 16,48 19,27 3 2,10 2,504 314
71%Thomas Breuer Bleib Locka 6.0 16,85 2 16,70 16,70 3 2,06 2,252 215

100%Danijel Rajh DC Neuwirt 2 16,24 4 15,82 20,71 3 2,02 2,181 016
100%Manfred  Strohhäusel GG Surprise 16,21 4 14,27 18,50 3 2,20 2,382 117
100%Dominik Hofbauer GG Elite 16,05 4 17,75 19,83 3 1,74 1,943 118
100%Anton Koppensteiner GG Surprise 16,04 4 17,64 20,81 3 1,75 2,051 019
100%Michael Steger DC Beo 14,22 4 17,13 20,40 3 1,37 1,431 020
100%Daniel Hihn Team Steyr 3 13,83 4 14,29 15,90 3 1,62 2,003 021
100%Wolfgang Mattle DC Neuwirt 2 13,78 4 12,21 13,58 3 1,86 2,250 022
100%Franz Rittsteiger DC Neuwirt 2 11,96 4 11,21 11,97 3 1,54 2,250 023
100%Lena Steger GG Surprise 11,90 4 13,57 16,00 3 1,24 1,751 024

29%Manuel Hürner Bleib Locka 6.0 6,01 2 12,01 13,33 0 0,00 0,001 01



Name TeamRk 501Master  Out
Low 180GT Win HiPPD Ast

Dart Out
11 1210

Round Out
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Tons

NATION / LEAGUE
Player Standings 501 Master Out

9 8
RAPHAEL STROHHÄUS GG Surprise 04 21,44 2 0 0 10 01 0 1040 1
Simon Hafner DC Beo 04 20,89 1 0 0 10 02 0 1060 0
Dominic Popatnig GG Elite 24 20,31 2 0 0 00 03 0 0062 0
Hannes Weiß Bleib Locka 6.0 14 20,09 1 0 0 00 04 0 0030 0
Niclas Brunmayr Team Steyr 3 14 19,12 2 0 0 00 05 0 0050 1
Johann Koessler DC Neuwirt 2 04 18,84 1 0 0 00 06 0 0020 1
Michael Steger GG Elite 24 18,68 1 0 0 00 07 0 0020 0
Daniel Hofer Team Steyr 3 24 18,58 2 0 0 00 08 0 0030 1
Thomas Berger Team Steyr 3 14 18,48 3 0 0 00 09 0 0071 0
Christian Antes Bleib Locka 6.0 24 17,97 1 0 0 00 010 0 0010 0
Dominik Hofbauer GG Elite 24 17,75 1 0 0 00 011 0 0040 0
Anton Koppensteiner GG Surprise 14 17,64 0 0 0 00 012 0 0050 0
Michael Karolyi Bleib Locka 6.0 14 17,47 1 0 0 00 013 0 0020 1
Michael Steger DC Beo 14 17,13 0 0 0 00 014 0 0010 0
Thomas Breuer Bleib Locka 6.0 02 16,70 2 0 0 00 015 0 0020 0
Asswin Liebing GG Elite 14 16,48 3 0 0 00 016 0 0000 0
Christian Fürstauer DC Beo 04 16,33 0 0 0 00 017 0 0010 0
Danijel Rajh DC Neuwirt 2 14 15,82 0 0 0 00 018 0 0010 0
Toni Schwaiger DC Beo 04 15,79 0 0 0 00 019 0 0030 0
Daniel Hihn Team Steyr 3 34 14,29 0 0 0 00 020 0 0010 0
Manfred Strohhäusel GG Surprise 14 14,27 1 0 0 00 021 0 0020 0
Lena Steger GG Surprise 14 13,57 0 0 0 00 022 0 0000 0
Wolfgang Mattle DC Neuwirt 2 04 12,21 0 0 0 00 023 0 0000 0
Manuel Hürner Bleib Locka 6.0 12 12,01 0 0 0 00 024 0 0000 0
Franz Rittsteiger DC Neuwirt 2 04 11,21 0 0 0 00 025 0 0000 0



Name TeamRk W HGT TWin Hat

NATION / LEAGUE

MPR 6 Mr 7 Mr5 Mr 9 Mr8 Mr

Player Standings Cricket

Michael Steger GG Elite 3 2,70 1 0 03 31 0 00
Dominic Popatnig GG Elite 3 2,63 0 0 01 42 0 10
Hannes Weiß Bleib Locka 6.0 3 2,61 1 0 03 33 0 00
Christian Antes Bleib Locka 6.0 3 2,54 0 0 03 24 0 00
RAPHAEL STROHHÄUS GG Surprise 3 2,35 1 0 01 35 0 00
Niclas Brunmayr Team Steyr 3 3 2,32 1 0 03 36 0 00
Toni Schwaiger DC Beo 3 2,26 2 1 02 17 0 00
Thomas Berger Team Steyr 3 3 2,23 0 0 02 18 0 00
Christian Fürstauer DC Beo 3 2,20 0 0 11 39 0 00
Manfred Strohhäusel GG Surprise 3 2,20 0 0 00 210 0 00
Simon Hafner DC Beo 3 2,15 1 0 01 011 0 00
Asswin Liebing GG Elite 3 2,10 0 1 02 112 0 00
Thomas Breuer Bleib Locka 6.0 3 2,06 1 0 02 013 0 00
Daniel Hofer Team Steyr 3 3 2,06 1 0 02 114 0 00
Danijel Rajh DC Neuwirt 2 3 2,02 0 0 00 115 0 00
Michael Karolyi Bleib Locka 6.0 3 2,01 0 0 02 016 0 00
Johann Koessler DC Neuwirt 2 3 1,92 0 0 02 017 0 00
Wolfgang Mattle DC Neuwirt 2 3 1,86 0 0 01 118 0 00
Anton Koppensteiner GG Surprise 3 1,75 0 0 01 119 0 00
Dominik Hofbauer GG Elite 3 1,74 0 0 02 020 0 00
Daniel Hihn Team Steyr 3 3 1,62 0 0 01 021 0 00
Franz Rittsteiger DC Neuwirt 2 3 1,54 0 0 01 022 0 00
Michael Steger DC Beo 3 1,37 0 0 00 023 0 00
Lena Steger GG Surprise 3 1,24 0 0 00 024 0 00


